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Administrative Offices
(3rd Floor) Last Name First Name E-mail Address Business Phone Home Phone

Office Location

FACULTY (PI) Gladysz John gladysz@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-1399 979-204-7027 318
ADMIN ASSISTANT Stewart Bryan rbryanstewart@tamu.edu 979-845-7048 979-324-9401 321

Research Labs
 (4th Floor) Last Name First Name E-mail Address (@chem.tamu.edu) Business Phone Home/Cell Office/Lab
ASSISTANT RESEARCH 
SCIENTIST 979-845-7105 420/410
POSTDOC 979-845-5978 411/409
POSTDOC Fiedler Tobias tobias.fiedler@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-5978 979-739-4693 417/410
POSTDOC Joshi Hemant hemant.joshi@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-5978 979-422-3740 418/409

GRAD STUDENT Alvi Scheherzad scheherzad@tamu.edu 979-845-5978 979-422-0834 411/409
GRAD STUDENT Baranova Zuzana zbaranova@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-5978 814-386-7037 411/410
GRAD STUDENT Ehnbom Andreas lehnbom@tamu.edu 979-845-5978 011-4-676-186-2921 411/414
GRAD STUDENT Estrada Alex alexander.estrada@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-5978 323-807-8980 411/414
GRAD STUDENT Ghosh Subrata subrata.ghosh@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-5978 903-413-5584 411/410
GRAD STUDENT Kharel Sugam sugam.kharel@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-5978 316-518-6299 418/410
GRAD STUDENT Luu Quang qhl64@tamu.edu 979-845-5978 405-371-0880 411/410
GRAD STUDENT Maximuck Billy bmaximuck@tamu.edu 979-845-5978 267-371-9265 411/409
GRAD STUDENT Zhang Tianyi tianyi.zhang@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-5978 979-450-0545 417/409

Visitors
VISITING SCHOLAR Wu Che (Tom) che.wu@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-5978 612-644-0812 418/410
VISITING SCHOLAR 979-845-5978 418
VISITING GRAD 979-845-5978 409

Students
UNDERGRAD Bierschenck Stephen bierschenkst@tamu.edu 979-845-5978 512-635-0195 418/410
VISITING UNDERGRAD Swisher Cameron swisher@tamu.edu 979-845-5978 512-757-1167 418/414
REU Undergrad
HIGH SCHOOL 979-845-5978 410/412C/414

Qatar Coworkers:
FACULTY Bazzi Hassan hassan.bazzi@qatar.tamu.edu 011-974-5557-6010
POSTDOC El-Zoghbi Ibrahim ibrahim.el-zoghbi@qatar.tamu.edu 011-974-4423-0692
POSTDOC Hlil Antsar antsar.hlil@qatar.tamu.edu 011-514-234-4479
POSTDOC

Collaborators:
FACULTY Bluemel Janet bluemel@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-7749 323
SENIOR OFFICE 
ASSOCIATE Belcik Jennifer jbelcik@chem.tamu.edu 979-845-3768 321

Ron Carter: 5-3335, Marissa A. Talamates (Ron's assistant): 5-0411
 

Mailing Address: Shipping Address:
Department of Chemistry Department of Chemistry
Texas A&M University Texas A&M University
P.O. Box 30012 580 Ross Street
College Station, TX  77842-3012 College Station, TX  77843-3255
Fax Number: (979) 845-5629

Emergency:
Dial 9-911  (from a campus phone)

Facility Emergency (includes cooling & heating):
Dial 5-4311 (from a campus phone)

Other:
University Security & Police: 5-2345 
Chemistry Security: 5-4311
Campus Parking (tow): 5-0057
Cooling/Heating: 979-458-2468 OR 9079-676-1014 Chris Diecket
Energy Steward: 979-458-5849 Rob Robideau
Campus Directory Assistance: 5-3211 
Telephone or Data Circuit Trouble: 5-4357 
Building Proctor: 979-862-3364 Sean Eubanks

GLADYSZ RESEARCH GROUP CONTACT LIST


